
E4 DTP CASE Partners list
(past, current and potential)

Organisation Contact Person E-mail Contact Person 2 E-mail 2
British Deer Society Rory Putman putman.rory@gmail.com
AECOM Chris White chris.x.white@aecom.com Lewis Deacon Lewis.Deacon@aecom.com
Golders Associate Emma Hipkins ehipkins@golder.com
Operation Wallacea Dan Exton dan.exton@opwall.com
Quintessa Ltd. Alex Bond alexbond@quintessa.org
IUCN Thomas Brooks thomas.brooks@iucn.org
ICRAF Rhett Harrison R.Harrison@cgiar.org
IIASA Steffen Fritz, fritz@iiasa.ac.at
Pennosan Jonathan Hughes  jonathan.hughes@pennosan.com
Hydrenor Laurent Schirrer laurent.schirrer@hydrenor.com
The Coal Authority Ian Watson IanWatson@coal.gov.uk
The Cool Farm Alliance Richard Profit richard.profit@coolfarmtool.org Megan McKerchar methods@coolfarmtool.org
Trade in Space Robin Sampson robin@tradeinspace.com
Ecometrica Dimitrios Michelakis dimitrios.michelakis@ecometrica.com
LTS international Willian Apted william-apted@ltsi.co.uk
Orbital MicroSystem (OMS) David Gallaher david.gallaher@orbitalmicro.com
TreeAID Pietro Carpena pietro.carpena@treeaid.org
Equinor Philip Ringrose phiri@equinor.com
Blue Ventures Alasdair Harris al@blueventures.org
Feedback Madagascar Jamie Spencer jamie@feedbackmadagascar.org
National Geographic Society Kai Collins kai@wildbirdtrust.com
Space Intelligence Ltd Murray Collins murray@space-intelligence.com
SEPA Roberto Martinez roberto.martinez@sepa.org.uk
Fietta LLP Oonagh Sands Oonagh.Sands@fiettalaw.com
Stockholm Environment Institute (SEI) Rob Bailis rob.bailis@sei.org
Nature Scot Brendan Turvey brendan.turvey@nature.scot
Pure Water International Stephanie Terreni Broan stephanie@purewaterltd.com
Black Raven Mining, Perth, Western Australia Darryl Podmore darryl.podmore@blackravenmining.com.au
St Abbs Marine Station Kevin Scott  kevin.scott@marinestation.co.uk
World Wildlife Fund for Nature Alissa Wachter awachter@wwfint.org
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